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Women / XS / Jr B3
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery George699
LOVE

9.800 9.900 9.9009.900 39.500
1T 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Isabela Toussaint368
Discover

9.700 9.900 9.9509.800 39.350
3T 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Ariana Kothari735
Katy Gymnastics

9.800 9.950 9.8009.750 39.300
1T 1T 3 3T 3 

3 

Ellie Slaughter477
RCG

9.700 9.850 9.8009.650 39.000
3T 5T 4 3T 4 

4 

Addison Anders692
LOVE

9.650 9.950 9.6509.250 38.500
5 1T 8 6 5 

5 

Hope Furth510
Mazeika's Gymnastics

9.500 9.850 9.6009.400 38.350
6 5T 6 7T 6 

6 

Saelis Rosario382
Enrich

9.400 9.750 9.6009.500 38.250
7T 7 5 7T 7 

7 

Rylee Robertson635
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.350 9.600 9.3509.200 37.500
9 8 9 10 8 

8 

Taylor Perry433
NWK SPORTS

9.400 9.400 9.5509.000 37.350
7T 10 10 9 9 

9 

Lauren Grier726
Katy Gymnastics

9.000 9.250 9.7009.300 37.250
11T 11 7 5 10 

10 

Isabel Solis746
Katy Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 9.2008.600 35.900
13T 12 11 12 11 

11 

Kayli Boyd421
NWK SPORTS

8.900 9.500 8.7008.450 35.550
13T 9 12 14 12 

12 

Faviana Duran834
Stars Houston

9.000 8.750 9.3008.150 35.200
11T 13 14 11 13 

13 

Kennedy Washington657
Mary Janes

9.100 8.450 8.7508.200 34.500
10 14 13 13 14 

14 
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